
Rock Hill High School Choir

 2021-2022 CALENDAR
August 11, 2021

FIRST SEMESTER
Sat, August 21, 2021 PISD Region Choir Workshop PHS Choir Room 9:00 AM-3:00 PM Interested Students
Sat, August 21, 2021 Meet the Blue Hawks Children's Health Stadium 7:00 PM Blue Note & Hawk Corp
Mon, August 23, 2021 Region Choir Rehearsals Begin Interested Students
Wed, August 25, 2021 Disney Contracts and Deposits Due to USIT Interested Students
Sat, August 28, 2021 Rock Hill Choir Uniform Fitting Day Rock Hill Choir Room 9:00 AM-1:00 PM All Students
Thurs, September 2, 2021 National Anthem Performance (FB vs. Dallas Samuell) Children's Health Stadium 7:00 PM Blue Note
Fri, September 17, 2021 Fall Choir Social Rock Hill Choir Room 4:05 PM Interested Students
Fri, September 17, 2021 National Anthem Performance (FB vs. Princeton) Children's Health Stadium 7:00 PM Hawk Corp
Mon, September 20, 2021 Forms and Fees Due Rock Hill Choir Room All Choirs
Mon, September 20, 2021 Rock Hill Choir Parent Information Meeting Rock Hill Choir Room 7:00 PM All Choir Parents
Tues, September 28, 2021 TMEA District Choir Auditions (Round 1) McKinney Boyd High School 4:00 PM Interested Students
Fri, October 1, 2021 Disney Payment #2 Due to USIT Interested Students
Fri, October 1, 2021 National Anthem Performance (FB vs. Lovejoy) Children's Health Stadium 7:00 PM A Cappella Choir
Thurs, October 7, 2021 Rock Hill High School Fall Choir Concert Rock Hill Auditorium 6:30 PM All Choirs
Sat, October 16, 2021 TMEA Region Choir Auditions (Round 2) Little Elm High School TBA Selected Students
Wed, October 20, 2021 Homecoming Parade Rock Hill High School 6:00 PM Interested Students
Fri, October 22, 2021 National Anthem Performance (FB vs. Lake Dallas) Children's Health Stadium 7:00 PM A Cappella Choir
Thurs, October 28, 2021 Halloween Social Rock Hill Choir Room 4:05 PM Interested Students
Mon, November 1, 2021 Disney Payment #3 Due to USIT Interested Students
Mon, November 1, 2021 TMEA Region Choir Rehearsal McKinney North High School 4:30-9:00 PM Selected Students
Sat, November 6, 2021 TMEA Region Choir Clinic & Concert Messiah Luthern Church (Plano, TX)8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Selected Students
Tues, November 16, 2021 Ice Skating Social TBA 4:05 PM Interested Students
Tues, November 30, 2021 TMEA Pre Area Choir Auditions Frisco Centennial High School 4:00 PM Selected Students
Wed, December 1, 2021 Disney Payment #4 Due to USIT Interested Students

Wed, December 1, 2021 Rock Hill Fine Arts Winter Showcase Rock Hill Auditorium 6:30 PM A Cappella Choir,
Blue Note & Hawk Corp

Tues, December 7, 2021 Rock Hill High School Winter Choir Concert Rock Hill Auditorium 6:30 PM All Choirs
Thurs, December 9, 2021 Rock Hill High School Choir Caroling Day Northpark Center 11:00 AM & 1:00 PM All Choirs
Tues, December 14, 2021 Winter Choir Social Rock Hill Choir Room 4:05 PM Interested Students
Wed, December 15, 2021 Sing 2022 Auditions Rock Hill Choir Room 4:05 PM Interested Students

Oct 25, Jan 24, March 28 21-22 Booster Club General Meetings Choir Room 6:30 PM All Choir Parents



Rock Hill High School Choir

 2021-2022 CALENDAR
August 11, 2021

SECOND SEMESTER
Sun, January 1, 2022 Disney Final Payment Due to USIT Interested Students
Fri, January 21, 2022 SING 2022 (Dinner Show) Dress Rehearsal Rock Hill Cafeteria 4:00-7:00 PM Selected Soloists
Sat, January 22, 2022 Rock Hill High School Choir presents SING 2022 Rock Hill Cafeteria 6:00 PM All Choirs
Wed, January 26, 2022 Rock Hill Winter Choir Tour Hays MS/Rogers MS All Day All Choirs
Thurs, January 27, 2022 Aloha Choir Social (with Hays/Rogers 8th grade) Rock Hill Choir Room 4:05 PM Interested Students
Thurs, February 3, 2022 "The Hill's Got Talent" (hosted by Rock Hill Choir/Orchestra) Rock Hill Auditorium 6:30 PM Student Volunteers

Sat, February 5, 2022 PISD Vocal Solo Festival Rock Hill High School All Day Interested Students,  
Blue Note & Hawk Corp

February 9-12, 2022 TMEA All-State Convention San Antonio, Texas Selected Students
Tues, February 15, 2022 Disney Choir Social Rock Hill Choir Room 4:05 PM Interested Students
Tues, February 22, 2022 Disney Trip *REQUIRED* Information Meeting Rock Hill Choir Room 6:30 PM Participating Students
Sat, February 25, 2022 North Texas Madrigal & Chamber Choir Festival Canyon Creek Presbyterian         TBA Blue Note
March 3-March 7, 2022 Rock Hill Choir Disney Trip Orlando, FL Participating Students
Sat, March 19, 2022 Hope Walk Children's Health Stadium 9:00 AM Blue Note
Tues, March 22, 2022 PHS & Rock Hill High School Choir Pre UIL Concert Prosper High School 6:30 PM All Choirs
March 29 & 30, 2022 UIL Choir Concert & SR Assessment TBA TBA All Choirs
Mon, April 11, 2022 April Choir Social Rock Hill Choir Room 4:05 PM Interested Students
April 28 & 29, 2022 Hawaiian Falls MS Contest (hosted by PISD HS Choirs) Prosper High School All Day Selected Students
Fri, May 6, 2022 Rock Hill High School Choir Banquet Children's Health Stadium 6:30 PM All Choirs
Tues, May 10, 2022 Rock Hill High School Spring Choir Concert Rock Hill Auditorium 6:30 PM All Choirs
Sat, May 14, 2022 Hawaiian Falls Splash Day & Awards Hawaiian Falls The Colony 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Selected Students
Thurs, May 26, 2022 Class of 2022 Commencement The Star (Frisco, TX) 7:00 PM TBA

SUPPORT PROSPER HIGH SCHOOL & MIDDLE SCHOOL CHOIR PROGRAMS!
Tues, Sept 28, 2021 Hays MS 6th Grade Fall Choir Concert
Wed, Sept 29, 2021 Rogers MS Fall Choir Concert
Mon, Oct 4, 2021 Hays MS Fall Choir Concert
Thurs, Oct 14, 2021 Prosper HS Fall Choir Concert
Wed, Dec 8, 2021 Hays MS & Rogers MS Winter Choir Concert
Fri, Dec 10, 2021 Prosper HS Winter Choir Concert
Wed, Feb 16, 2022 Hays MS & Rogers MS Choir UIL Preview Concert
Thurs, Feb 24, 2022 Hays MS 6th Grade "Disney Spectacular"
Wed, May 4, 2022 Rogers MS Spring Choir Concert
Thurs, May 12, 2022 Hays MS Spring Choir Concert
Fri, May 20, 2022 Prosper HS Spring Choir Concert #bettertogether

Rock Hill Auditorium at 6:00 PM
Hays MS Cafeteria at 6:30 PM
Rogers MS Cafeteria at 6:30 PM
Hays MS Cafeteria at 6:30 PM
Prosper HS Auditorium at 6:30 PM

Prosper HS Auditorium at 6:30 PM

Hays MS Cafeteria at 6:30 PM
Rock Hill Auditorium at 6:30 PM
Hays MS Cafeteria at 6:30 PM
Prosper HS Auditorium at 6:30 PM
Rock Hill Auditorium at 6:00 PM & 7:30 PM


